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Nom

. SELIN Alexander

. LOBINTSEV Nikita
. HRENIAK Maciej

. PANNIER Anthony
. JANISTYN Florian
. RENWICK Robbie
. MATCZAK Mateusz

. COLBERTALDO Federico

. RODRIGGUEZ PULIDO Juan Luis
. VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan

. MORAITIS loannis

. KUBUSCH Christian

. GIANNOULIS loannis

. BACKHAUS Robin
. BERAUD Romain
. NOGRADI Adam

. GLAESNER Mads
. KIS Gergo

. MAIA Jorge

BUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING

CHAMPIOMNSHIPS

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006
RESLTS — Day 2

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS - 07/07/2006 - PALMA DE MALLORCA - Grand bassin

Nat

RUS
RUS
POL
FRA
AUT
GBR
POL
ITA
ESP
NED
GRE
GER
GRE
GER
FRA
HUN
DEN
HUN
POR

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

o Seredls Saclals

Espanius de Mallores

swimming

15. 400 m N.L./FREESTYLE MESSIEURS/MEN

Naiss

1988
1988
1989
1988
1988
1988
1989
1988
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1988
1989
1988
1988
1989

Club

RUSSIA
RUSSIA
POLAND
FRANCE
AUSTRIA
GREAT BRITAIN
POLAND
ITALY

SPAIN
NETHERLANDS
GREECE
GERMANY
GREECE
GERMANY
FRANCE
HUNGARY
DENMARK
HUNGARY
PORTUGAL

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

3:54.01
3:54.09
3:55.29
3:55.37
3:55.57
3:55.62
3:55.98
3:56.33
3:57.33
3:57.35
3:57.70
3:58.73
3:59.01
3:59.20
3:59.62
4:00.48
4:00.57
4:00.87
4:00.90

(0.94)
(0.86)
0.72)
(0.78)
(0.96)
(0.75)
(0.79)
(0.89)
(0.85)
(0.83)
(0.79)
(0.95)
(0.68)
(0.82)
(0.76)
(0.95)
0.72)
(0.74)
(0.75)

Pts

880
879
866
865
863
862
858
854
844
844
840
829
826
824
820
811
810
807
807

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC

E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
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Ajuntament«i{'ﬁ,_;'-:-de Palma

[T awaane]
Europcar

—
|

GABPTRT

50m

27.51
27.07
27.59
27.30
28.05
26.99
26.86
27.61
27.24
27.23
26.87
27.67
27.46
27.59
28.20
28.13
27.28
27.74
27.57

100m

56.72
56.00
57.05
56.40
57.78
56.54
56.44
57.24
56.79
57.01
56.19
57.70
56.95
57.50
58.13
58.10
56.73
57.78
57.41

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

‘-"c ! A YOu Can
4 " Canon

150m 200m
1:25.99 1:55.48
1:25.29  1:54.87
1:27.31 1:57.58
1:25.91 1:55.77
1:27.55 1:57.43
1:26.53 1:56.63
1:26.17 1:56.19
1:27.18 1:57.19
1:26.67 1:56.91
1:26.94 1:57.65
1:26.30 1:56.67
1:27.99 1:58.54
1:26.72 1:56.89
1:27.99 1:58.72
1:28.43 1:59.20
1:28.46 1:59.32
1:26.69 1:57.36
1:28.49 1:59.69
1:27.67 1:58.19

HETILE & BELSIRES

7 (MEGATRONIC)

bum Do Acts

250m

2:24.78
2:24.55
2:27.97
2:25.96
2:27.30
2:26.71
2:26.13
2:27.32
2:27.17
2:27.09
2:26.84
2:28.85
2:27.14
2:29.31
2:29.55
2:29.62
2:27.97
2:29.57
2:28.83

300m

2:54.61
2:54.31
2:58.05
2:56.30
2:57.10
2:56.81
2:56.47
2:57.15
2:57.71
2:57.85
2:57.33
2:59.43
2:57.89
2:59.73
3:00.14
3:00.57
2:58.86
3:01.10
2:59.93

07/07/2006 10:14:24

350m

3:24.59
3:24.92
3:27.16
3:26.56
3:26.94
3:26.75
3:26.36
3:27.20
3:27.76
3:28.43
3:27.81
3:29.72
3:28.41
3:30.38
3:30.36
3:30.90
3:29.96
3:30.79
3:31.10



Rg

20. MAIRINGER Wolgang
21. HANSEN Nicolai Graa
22. COSMA Catalin

23. ARAUJO Paulo

24. GOKBULUT Caglar

Nom

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS - 07/07/2006 - PALMA DE MALLORCA - Grand bassin

Nat

AUT
DEN
ROM
POR
TUR

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

BUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING
CHAMPIOMNSHIPS

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006

swimming

15. 400 m N.L./FREESTYLE MESSIEURS/MEN

—7  (MEGATRONIC)

Naiss Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
1988 AUSTRIA 4:01.00 (0.91) 806 28.38 58.69 1:29.25
1988 DENMARK 4:01.55 (0.72) 800 27.23 57.07 1:27.82
1988 ROMANIA 4:03.16 (0.98) 784 27.78 57.89 1:28.71
1989 PORTUGAL 4:07.49 (0.81) 744 28.29 58.64 1:29.78
1989 TURKEY 4:08.44 (0.89) 735 29.86 1:01.08 1:32.18

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
Page n° 6
e Ajuntament«u'k{,;-:-de Palma Gowern de les llles Balears
- NATACE) e Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors HE

"SA E \

NOS [T T -? ;g youcan

TRA Eurnprar e » =

CruzRoja oosemen L._“_f Canon

LT H"I

bum Do Acts

200m

1:59.70
1:59.12
1:59.95
2:01.41
2:03.08

Ld B BELSIERR

250m

2:29.81
2:30.15
2:30.05
2:32.40
2:34.40

300m

3:00.80
3:01.00
3:01.11
3:04.30
3:05.59

07/07/2006 10:14:24

350m

3:31.30
3:31.93
3:31.99
3:36.20
3:37.57



